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3 | First Last City or Business Email Initial
4 |Timothy |Anderson City of Hillsborough Tanderson@Hillsborough.net
5 |Kathy Anderson City of Atherton Kanderson@ci.atherton.ca.us
6 |Greg Anderson City of Los Altos Greg.anderson@ci.los-altos.ca.us
7 |Les Arias City of Redwood City Larias@redwoodcity.org
8 [Vince Badillo V.B. Electric vince@vbelectric.com
9 [Kirk Ballard City of Los Altos Kirk.Ballard@ci.los-altos.ca.us
10 |Tanya Benedik City of Millbrae Thenedik@ci.millbrae.ca.us
11 |Gordon |Blancher City of Sunnyvale Gblancher@ci.sunnyvale.ca.us
12 [Paul Bosman City of Los Altos Paul.bosman@ci.los-altos.ca.us
13 [Kirk Buckman City of Belmont Kbuckman@Belmont.Gov
14 |James Caccia Caccia Plumbing Inc Jc@cacciaplumbing.com
15 |Henry Calilong Bay Area Builders Hvcalilong@gmail.com
16 [Benjamin [Campbell Co. of San Mateo Bcampbell@co.sanmateo.ca.us
17 |Rigoberto [Caro City of San Mateo Caro@cityofsanmateo.org
18 [Marco Cavelieri City of Burlingame Mcavelieri@burlingame.org
19 [Stephen [Chan Co. of San Mateo Sxchan@Co.sanmateo.ca.us
20 |Kevin Cittadini City of Atherton Kcittadini@ci.atherton.ca.us
21 [Michael |Clarke CSG mclarkeasc@gmail.com
22 |Martin Cooper City of Foster City Mcooper@Fostercity.org
23 |Joseph Cyr City of Burlingame Jeyr@burlingame.org
24 |Bob Davies Pen Buiders Exchange Redginc@aol.com
25 |Connie Davies City of Burlingame Cdavies@burlingame.org
26 |June De Castro One Energy Solution Jvdecastro@sbcglobal.net
27 |Jay de Wolf de Wolf Inspection Services Jaydewoli@aol.com
28 [Michael |Dillon City of San Carlos Mdillon@cityofsancarlos.org P77, {4
29 |Toni Dini Cal Electric Company Tdini@calelectric.com
30 [Eric Dreesman |City of Foster City Edreesman@fostercity.org | A
31 |Don Dutcher City of Sunnyvale Ddutcher@ci.sunnyvale.ca.us
32 |Robert Dunbar City of Palo Alto Robert.Dunbar@cityofPaloAlto.org
33 |Gary Fitzer Town of Portola Valley Gfitzer@portolavalley.net
34 |Jeff Frishof Eagle One Services LLC Jfrishof@yahoo.com "
35 |Dino Francesconi |City of Belmont Dfrancesconi@belmont.gov A %V
36 |Michael |[Gorman Co. of San Mateo MGorman@co.sanmateo.ca.us 7,
37 |Patrick Haniger City of E Palo Alto Phaniger@cityofepa.org 7
38 |Miles Hancock City of So San Francisco Miles.hancock@ssf.net
39 [Chuck Haney City of Foster City Chaney@Fostercity.org
40 |Douglas |Hansen CodeCheck Douglas@codecheck.com
41 [Hector Hernandez |City of Burlingame Hhernandez@burlingame.org -
42 |Farris Hix City of Redwood City Fhix@redwoodcity.org ﬁﬁﬁ —
43 |Brent Hipsher City of Palo Alto Brent Hipsher@cityofpaloalto.org i
44 |Kenneth |Hou City of Atherton Khuo@ci.atherton.ca.us
45 |Garrett  |Jones City of Los Altos Garrett.jones@ci.los-altos.ca.us
46 |Jim Kirkman City of So San Francisco Jim.Kirkman@SSF.net
47 |Daniel Kulda Derek Kulda Const. Dkulda@hotmail.com
48 |JoAnn Kurz City of Woodside Jkurz@woodsidetown.org
49 [BRIAN  FAUGHT ﬁon &Awooo( c\+\1 inspecxor.brian | € Yaheo BIF
50 ||ty Himver o @@ hihimtoP @ RRPWOD CuTY . O
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52 [John La Torra CSG Consultants, Inc. johnl@csgengr.com
53 [Diane Laughridge |City of Burlingame Dlaughridge@burlingame.org
54 |Christina |Lucchini City of Redwood City Clucchini@redwoodcity.org
55 |Chai Lor Csg Consultants Chail@Csgengr.com
56 |Umesh Maharaj City of San Bruno Umaharaj@sanbruno.ca.gov
57 |Brooks MacNeel City of Burlingame Bmacneel@burlingame.org
58 [Charlie Maloney City of Mountain View charles. maloney@mountainview.gov o=
59 |Barry Mammini  |[City of So San Francisco Barry.mammini@SSF.net ).
60 [Jeanne [Mangerich |San Francisco State Univ Jmangerich@comcast.net
61 |Debbie  |Martinez City of Atherton Dmartinez@ci.atherton.ca.us
62 |Daniel Mauldin City of San Carlos dmauldin@cityofsancarlos.org
63 |Mark Matthews |City of Millbrae Mmatthews@ci.millbrae.ca.us
64 |Tom McGinley Pen.Bldrs Exchange Tom@ConstructionPlans.org
65 [Luca Miranda City of San Bruno Imiranda@sanbruno.ca.gov
66 |David Newton College of San Mateo dana1028@yahoo.com
67 [Mark Nolfi City of Belmont Mnolfi@Belmont.gov
68 |Stacey Olgado Residential Property Manager |staceyolgado@gmail.com
69 |Andrei Oustinov City of Santa Clara Aoustinov@santaclaraca.gov
70 [Tino Padilla City of San Bruno Tpadilla@sanbruno.ca.us
71 [Rhonda [Parkhurst [City of Palo Alto Rhonda.Parkhurst@CityofPaloAlto.org
72 |Diana Perkins City of Sunnyvale Dperkins@ci.sunnyvale.ca.us
73 |[Michael |Richards City of Foster City Mrichards@F ostercity.org
74 |Elizabeth |Rider City of South San Francisco Elizabeth.Rider@ssf.net Ff%/é
75 [Ryan Rucher Town of Woodside rrucker@woodsidetown.org
76 |Amery Sandoval Co. of San Mateo Asandoval@sanmateo.ca.us
77 |John Sayers City of Palo Alto John.Sayers@CityofPaloAlto.org
78 |Jerry Schaell City of Redwood City Jschaell@redwoodcity.org
79 |Thomas |Silipin Co. of San Mateo Tsilipin@co.sanmateo.ca.us
80 |Leigh Simpson Bay Area Electric Lacasame@aol.com
81 |Joe Travers City of Daly City jtravers@dalycity.org
82 |Chris Valley City of San Carlos cvalley@cityofsancarlos.org
83 [Ken Vitorelo City of San Carlos Kvitorelo@cityofSanCarlos.org
84 [Lorenzo [Vismonte Student Vismonte782003@yahoo.com
85 [Michael [Wasmann |City of Atherton Mwasmann@atherton.ca.us
86 [Mike Wayne City of Redwood City Mwayne@redwoodcity.org
87 [Skip Walker Walker Prop. Evaluation Homelnspection@SanBrunoCable.com
88 |R. Bruce |Welch City of Daly City rbwelch@dalycity.org
89 [Johnny [Williams Co. of San Mateo Jbezy520@yahoo.com
90 [Nolan Wilson City of San Carlos Nwilson@CityofSanCarlos.org
91 [Ray Yniguez City of Hillsborough Ryniguez@Hillsborough.net
92 |Wing Yee CSG Consultants, Inc. MichelleCheungOM@hotmail.com
93 |Homer Yim Simpson StrongTie Hyim@stron gqtte com
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